Charcoal | 14600K + RTX4080 SUPER PC + 20 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name

2 Conor Mcguire 51
B Jonathan Morris 52
4 Liam Kelly 53
5 Kieron Kiely 54
6 Daniel Travis 57
7 Jordan Wilkes 58
11 Andrew Kernohan 59
12 Chris Heggie 62
13 lan Haswell 64
15 George Martin 66
17 Jake Jennings 67
21 Josh Gandy 68
24 Elizabeth Went 69
25 Dean Reynolds 70
28 Dean Reynolds 71
29 George Gourlay 72
30 Marie Smith 74
31 Kealin Mc Corry 75
32 Matthew Bell 76
33 Jake Jennings 77
34 Ethan Jones 79
37 Piers Maltby 83
38 Andrejs Hodotovics 84
39 Dean Reynolds 85
40 Tony Purnell 86
41 George Stevens 87
43 Matthew Kelly 88
45 Adas Trochovas 89
46 Taylor Curtis 92
47 Liam Kelly 93
48 Dean Reynolds 94
49 Kieron Kiely 95

Ticket No. Name

Claire Hodgson
Harry Brocklehurst
Conor Mcguire
Dean Reynolds
James Van Nguyen
Arturs Laucins
Artjoms Sivickis
Lee Watson
David Brown
Josh Taylor
Alex Mcclune
Daniel Fairclough
Jon Chestnut
James Foulkes
Ray Morgan
Mason Baker
Krzysztof Lopata
Ed Marks
Tiberiu Roscan
George Gourlay
Jamie Mccann
Om Khanna
Liam Oleary
Luke Boden
Luke Francis
Reece Wisdom
Bevan Hepburn
Ben Pickering
George Martin
Andrew Roberts
Luke Mcdonald
Matthew Wood

96
97
100
103
104
105
106
108
110
111
112
114
115
116
118
119
121
122
123
124
126
127
130
132
133
135
136
139
140
142
143
144

Ticket No. Name

Andrew Roberts
Jamie Knight
Daniel Tipton
Ceri Morgan

Lee Vout
Charlie Jones
Daniel Lowther
Jake Jennings
Ethan Jones
Jamie Hughes
Jon Parker
Tony Cope
Danny Wilson
Jake Lee
Ben Pickering
George Martin
Nicholas Smith

Maverick Brijder

James Park

Daniel Gell
Tom Piper
Alexander Bye
Lee Piggott
Kieron Kiely

Dean Reynolds
Luke Boden

Dean Reynolds

Dean Reynolds
Kieron Mclean

James Howard
Adam Roffey

Dean Reynolds

*Correct answer:

Pokémon. e« Total: 605

Draw: June 3, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

147 Samuel Batchelor 202 Dean Reynolds 252 Arturs Laucins
148 Tony Purnell 203 Kieron Mclean 253 Arturs Laucins
155 Arturs Laucins 204 Scott Mcintosh 254 Jordan Wilkes
157 Duncan Mackenzie 205 Callum Crosbie 255 George Martin
160 Michael Bowey 207 Callum Sims 257 Steven Keddy
161 Daniel Cheetham 208 Krzysztof Lopata 258 David Woods
162 Luke Morris 209 Jake Baker 260 Joanna Ofarrell
163 Conor Mcguire 210 Chris Winks 261 Jonathan Nehring
165 Mark Mccutcheon 211 Dean Reynolds 262 Matthew Templeton
169 Dean Reynolds 212 Scott Mcintosh 263 Jamie Pickles
170 Harvey Nolan-gascoyne 213 Joe Seager 264 Adam Nicoll
172 Dean Turner 221 William Dalgarno 265 Dean Reynolds
174 Jai Khanna 222 Garry Welding 266 Andrew Sneath
175 David Smith 223 Arturs Laucins 267 Dean Reynolds
177 Christopher Beal 224 Carl Tubbs 268 Jack Williams
182 Gary Barnes 227 Chloe Trott 270 Daniel Allison
183 Steven Fowler 228 Callum Rees 272 Henry Clark
184 Sam Cook 229 Jamie Randles 274 Conor Mcguire
185 Conor Mcguire 231 Gary Ervin 276 Brandon Hurdle
186 Daniel Williams 232 Dan Goddard 277 Conor Mcguire
187 Lee Drake 234 Conor Mcguire 279 Arturs Laucins
188 Dean Reynolds 236 Gabriel Gumowski 280 Matthew Eglin
189 Krzysztof Lopata 237 Adrian Potter 282 Nathan Mcfarlane
190 Michael Stone 238 Lubo Kozak 284 Chris Winks
191 Arturs Laucins 240 Conor Mcguire 285 David Jerome
192 Lee Jones 241 Billy Truss 286 Daniel Heggie
195 Dylan Haddon 242 Mike Bevan 287 Gary Ervin
196 Yusef Ali-ahmadi 245 Dean Burns 289 Mark Kettlewell
197 Conor Mcguire 246 Charlie Jones 290 Arturs Laucins
198 Haigal Nazli 247 George Martin 291 Christopher Beal
200 Reece Irwin 248 Luke Burton 293 Dean Reynolds
201 Luke Francis 250 Dean Reynolds 296 Liam Kelly

*Correct answer: Pokémon. < Total: 605 ¢ Draw: June 3, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 7
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

297 Dean Reynolds 340
298 Callum Mclaren 341
300 Joel Howorth 345
301 Jason Tasker 346
302 Lloyd Bettell-higgins 348
303 Dylon Carruthers 349
304 Dean Reynolds 352
305 Callum Rees 353
307 Kazz Ledsham 354
308 Henry Clark 355
309 Mark Hazelton 361
310 Matt Smith 362
311 Daniel Kerr 363
312 Daniel Jeffrey 364
313 lan Clough 365
314 Laura Cawley 367
316 Arturs Laucins 368
317 Neil Swatheridge 369
319 Mat Powell 371
320 lan Clough 372
322 Ethan Baker 373
324 Dean Pugh 375
325 Stuart Harvey 376
326 Ethan Jones 377
327 Andrew Kernohan 379
329 Reece Irwin 380
330 David Smith 381
332 Stuart Harvey 382
333 Cameron Mcintosh 383
334 Joe Nash 384
335 Jack Williams 385
336 Dean Reynolds 386

Matthew Coxhead
Arturs Laucins
Luke Boden
Conor Mcguire
Jonathan Dunn
Luke Mannion
Ed Marks
Patrick Holland
Arturs Laucins
Matthew Westbrook
Ray Morgan
Kieron Murphy
Callum Rees
Dylan Robertson
David Gilliland
Keenan Miklosz
Long Nguyen
Jordan Knapp
Andrew Sneath
Lee Piggott
Arturs Laucins
Henry Clark
Laura Cawley
Stephen Medcalf
Kyle Mackenzie
Joe Cunningham
Matthew Oldale
Dean Reynolds
Andrew Sneath
Steven Doughty
Harry Brewster

Mat Powell

387
388
389
390
392
394
395
397
398
401
403
404
405
406
408
409
410
411
414
417
419
421
422
425
426
428
430
431
433
435
436
437

Daniel Williams
Conor Mcguire
Robbie Byatte
Hywel Evans
Aiden Wilson
Ben Gazzard
Dean Reynolds
Liam Kelly
Harry Brocklehurst
Kieron Kiely
Adam Sadd
Kyle Anderson
Ben Gazzard
Plamen Rachev
Daniel Kirk
James Spackman
Jack Truepenny
Dean Reynolds
Marie Smith
Kyle Mackenzie
Kyle Moss
Robert Bellamy
David Foden
Daniel Weadley
Joe Hall
Harley Mead
George Martin
Lee Drake
Cameron Mcintosh
James Park
Mason Baker

Matthew Mclean

*Correct answer:

Pokémon. e« Total: 605

Draw: June 3, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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438 Kyle Mitchell 488
439 Jon Parker 489
440 Claire Hodgson 490
442 Jamie Hughes 491
445 Adora Dazzles 492
447 Craig Mcintosh 494
448 Marius Morar 495
449 Dean Reynolds 496
450 Laura Parry 497
451 Ryan Bisset 498
452 Jamie Hughes 501
456 James Tinkler 502
458 Dean Powell 503
459 Dean Reynolds 504
460 Lukasz Konopko 505
461 Sam Perkins 506
462 Madalin Salcianu 507
465 Andrew Sneath 508
466 Danny Wilson 509
467 Kieron Kiely 511
470 Josh Shaw 513
471 Kyle Grieve 514
472 Tom Whelan 516
473 Jake Perry 517
475 Laura Bancroft 519
476 Reece Irwin 520
477 Adam Roffey 521
478 Harvey Nolan-gascoyne 527
479 Harry Brocklehurst 528
480 Lee Jones 529
483 Dean Reynolds 531
486 Joanna Ofarrell 533

Ticket No. Name

Nigel Hooper
Michael Hadley
Dean Reynolds
Scott Mcintosh

Benjamin Wilson
Benjamin Sangster

Ray Morgan
George Martin
Stefan Gaskell
Martin Worship
David Mcgreish
Dean Reynolds

Neil Swatheridge
Patrick Holland
Tony Cope
Jenson Peacock

Jake Jennings
Kairo Mccrosson
Claire Hodgson
Conor Mcguire

David Smith
Conor Mcguire

Lee Jones
Murphy-eastwood Ruairidh
David Smith
Cameron Mcintosh
Garry Welding
Jake Powell
Christopher Lawton

George Martin
John Anderson

Linda Parker

535
538
539
540
541
544
546
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
556
557
559
561
562
563
564
566
567
568
569
571
572
573
574
576
577
578

Ticket No. Name

Daniel Williams
Arturs Laucins
Daniel Williams
Robert Gray
Adam Phillips
Lloyd Foster
Billy Beard
Conor Mcguire
Conor Mcguire
Richard Whitbourn
Antony Watts
George Martin
Sam Asquith
Harvey Nolan-gascoyne
Adora Dazzles
Moneer Yasir
Michelle Williams
lan Haswell
Arturs Laucins
Courtney Worrall
Jordan Knott
Aiden Wilson
Andrew Sneath
lonut Andrei Feru
Rajan Bhasin
Ray Morgan
Tom Wooldridge
Dean Reynolds
Liam Kelly
Calum Lilley
Benjamin Kritsos

Dean Reynolds

*Correct answer:

Pokémon. e« Total: 605

Draw: June 3, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

580 Calum Lilley 625 Conor Mcguire 670 Patrick Holland
582 Thomas Busby 626 Dean Reynolds 671 Ben Gazzard
584 Liam Oleary 627 Henry Clark 672 Sam Fruin
585 James Tinkler 628 Joe Nash 676 Jordan Wilkes
586 Jordan Pickard 630 Nathan Bramham 678 Darren Walkinshaw
587 Krzysztof Lopata 631 Conor Mcguire 679 Brett Hamilton
588 David Norton 632 Jack Truepenny 680 Jack Mccausland
589 Sam Hughes 634 Phil Sherwood 682 Bradleigh Shaw
590 Tony Cope 635 Neo Burley 684 Robert Bellamy
592 Jordan Pickard 636 Claire Hodgson 686 Ferenc Kincses
593 Joanna Ofarrell 637 Conor Mcguire 688 Cameron Vince
594 Steven Keddy 639 Owen Hewitt 689 Conor Mcguire
597 Cameron Swanson 641 Kacper Grajewski 691 Aaron Hunt
599 James Park 643 Harry Brocklehurst 692 James Park
601 Joseph Ewen 644 Stuart Thomson 693 James Bacon
602 Grant Mcbride 645 James Park 694 Sam Cook
603 Josh Gandy 646 Gary Munshower 695 Owen Starkey
606 Lee Tunstall 647 Luke Smith 697 John Ramsay
607 Samuel Batchelor 648 Conor Mcguire 698 Dean Powell
608 John Ramsay 650 Daniel Puxty 700 Lee Drake
609 Joe Seager 651 Callum Ring 701 Conor Mcguire
611 Mike Bevan 653 Mark Mccutcheon 702 Damian Mikulski
612 Neil Swatheridge 657 Ben Gazzard 703 Samuel Batchelor
613 Joe Hall 658 Matthew Mclean 706 Daniel Kirk
614 Arturs Laucins 659 Mariusz Martyszko 707 Amanda Leckie
615 Matthew Burton 660 Alex Campbell 708 Charlie Alden
616 Jon Chambers 661 Oliver Masters 709 Mark Mccutcheon
617 lonut Andrei Feru 662 Dean Powell 710 Tony Cope
620 Wojciech Pietruszka 663 Kian Morley 711 Aden Hall
622 Estiann Redelinghuys 667 Conor Mcguire 712 Mark Dodd
623 Jordan Knott 668 Callum Rees 713 Matthew Davidson
624 Daniel Kirk 669 Ray Morgan 714 Laura Cawley

*Correct answer: Pokémon. < Total: 605 ¢ Draw: June 3, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 7
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715 Mark Kettlewell 766
716 Daniel Williams 767
717 Jack Hassan 770
718 Keanu Whittaker 772
721 Joe Seager 773
722 Dean Reynolds 775
724 Alasdair Ford 777
726 Krzysztof Lopata 778
728 Kieron Kiely 779
729 Daniel Lockyer 780
730 Josh Gandy 781
732 Alex Campbell 782
733 Arturs Laucins 783
735 Tom-lee Cheshire 785
736 Steven Fowler 786
738 Joshua Longworth 788
739 Tobias Locke 790
740 Liam Bunce 791
741 Neil Swatheridge 792
743 Claire Hodgson 793
744 Laura Cawley 796
745 Dean Reynolds 798
749 Cameron Mcintosh 799
751 Pawel Szymanski 800
752 Dean Reynolds 801
753 Michelle Williams 802
755 Liam Kelly 803
756 Daniel Williams 804
761 Dean Pugh 805
762 Henry Clark 807
763 Antony Watts 808
765 Dean Reynolds 810

Ticket No. Name

Jamie Pickles
Thomas Topasna
Marie Smith
David Hurt
Liam Kelly
Darrell Davies
Daniel Heggie
George Gourlay
David Macvicar
Jason Andreas
Nick Pettas
Jon Chestnut
Olli Aben
Adora Dazzles
Jason Andreas
John Rimmer
Joshua Saunders
Panayiotis Constantinou Briggs
Greg Rosson
Jamie Smart
David Smith
Dean Reynolds
Neil Swatheridge
Jamie Gibson
Frank Evans
lan Clough
Alexander Kirchner-wilson
Kieron Kiely
Ethan Jones
Richard Gregson
Ray Morgan
Kyle Miah

Ticket No. Name

812
813
814
816
817
819
820
821
822
823
825
826
827
828
829
831
832
835
837
838
839
842
843
844
845
847
850
851
852
853
854
857

Gary Barnes
Michael Tivinan
Dean Reynolds
Dean Reynolds

Thomas Topasha

Jack Williams
Michael Ugowe

Marie Smith
Alexander Scott
James Foulkes

Lee Mynett

Charlie Jones

Adas Trochovas
Neo Burley

Marius Morar

lan Clough

Josh Taylor

Ben Gazzard
Dean Reynolds

Ethan Jones
Gaz Stansfield
Arunas Balnis
George Martin

Morgan Dally

Umar Hanif

Dean Turner

Dominik Kasztelan
Daniel Jagger
Luke Smith
Arturs Laucins
Liam Kelly
Daniel Lowther

*Correct answer:

Pokémon. e« Total: 605

Draw: June 3, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

859 Dean Burns
860 Reece Irwin
861 Leon Cooney
862 Dean Reynolds
863 Harry Stewart
864 Jason Andreas
866 Ray Morgan
868 Aman Hoque
869 Daniel Williams
870 Billy Truss
873 Dan Goddard
874 Michael Hadley
877 Cameron Mcintosh
878 Patrick Holland
879 Cameron Mcintosh
881 Adam Phillips
882 Harry Brocklehurst
886 Lee Vout

887 Marie Smith
888 Mark Mccutcheon
889 Stephen Fisher
891 Benjamin Lewis
892 Arturs Laucins
893 Andrew Massey
894 Richard Cantwell
895 Jason Tasker
896 Michael Bowey
898 Liam Bunce
900 Jack Williams

*Correct answer: Pokémon. < Total: 605 ¢ Draw: June 3, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 7
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